
Oxton, Prenton & District U3A 

List of Interest Groups 
 

Art Appreciation    Bernadette Hamilton art@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
3rd Wednesday each month 10.15am to 12pm.  Cabin at TWPG or field trip 

Bridge     Tony Swarbrick  bridge@oxtonu3a.co.uk  
2nd and 3rd Wednesday each month 10.15am to 12.30pm.  Cabin at TWPG 

Book Club     Mary O’Neill 
2nd Tuesday each month 10am to 12pm.   Oxton 

Book and a Glass of Wine  Judith Whaley 
Last Thursday each month 7.30pm to 9pm.   Oxton 

Book Group 2024    Joyce Woosley  book2@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
3rd Thursday each month (unless general meeting) 10.30am to 12pm.   Wallasey 

Coach Trips and Outings   Will Edwards  trips@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
By Arrangement – Check Notices and Newsletter 

Craft      Joan Benton   craft@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
4th Friday each month 2pm to 4pm.   Prenton 

Drawing     Pauline Horner  drawing@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
1st Friday each month10am to 12pm.  Cabin at TWPG 

Lunch Circle    Colin Stredder  lunch@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
3rd Tuesday each month 12.45pm for 1pm.   Various see Notices and Newsletter 

Nordic Walking    Corinne Whitham    
Every Tuesday 10am to 11am.   Birkenhead Park 

Play Reading    Eliane Davie  playreading@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
2nd Tuesday each month 10am to 12pm    Oxton 

Rummikub     Tony Swarbrick  rummikub@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
2nd and 3rd Wednesday each Month 10.15am to 12.30pm.  Cabin at TWPG 

Walking Group    Ken Jackson  walks@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
Usually last week of month on Friday, though day may vary. 
 

 

 

Contact Group Leaders using email above or groupcoordinator@oxtonu3a.co.uk 
 

If you wish to start a New Group, please contact  groupcoordinator@oxtonu3a.co.uk 

 


